THE
HOSTESS

STATION

thehostessstation.com
sales@thehostessstation.com

TALK TO US ABOUT PRICING, AVAILABILITY AND DELIVERY TIMES.

877-930-7221

Starting cost comes
with white or black
acrylic unless
otherwise noted.

Starting Price

Dimensions

Dimensions w/ Menu Holder
Weight

Use

EXTERIOR UPGRADES
Laminate Panels *

Textured Vinyl Print Panels **
Acrylic Panels ***

Counter Trim

Customer Counter Upgrade

LED Kit

LED Kit (No Battery)

SIGNAGE OPTIONS

Acrylic Standoff

LED Sign (No Battery)

LED Sign

Large Magnet (Front Panel)

Large Magnet(Front & 1Side Panel)
Large Magnet (Front & Both Sides)
Vinyl Print (Front Panel)

Vinyl Print (Front & 1Side Panel)
Vinyl Print (Front & Both Sides)

3 Panel Sneeze Guard

Menu Holder
Tiered Menu Holder
Cabinet Door/s
Cover

Foam Insulated Box

COMPACT HOSTESS STAND

X
N
Black / White Frame

$695

18"Wx 21"D 48" H
24"Wx21"D 48"H

98 Ibs

Indoor/Outdoor Event Use (Pending

panel selection), Store Indoors

$655

$530
$55
|

$430

$205
$325
$445
$275

|
$435

$75(50% 0ff)
$60
$N5
$125
$80

STANDARD HOSTESS STAND

Black / White Frame

$750

24"Wx 19D 48"H

110 Ibs

Indoor/Outdoor Event Use
Store Indoors

Red

45

|
|
|
$205
$325
$445
Decal $275 | Wrap 450
$315
Decal $435 | Wrap $690

$75(50% Off)
|
|
$135
$80

DELUXE HOSTESS STAND

Black / White Frame
$2,125

36.5" W x 24" D 49" H
39.5"Wx 24" D 49" H

145 Ibs

Indoor/Outdoor Event Use (Pending

panel selection), Store Indoors

$825
$375
$0
$55
Curved $50
$435
$160

$850
$1,025
$1,300
|
|
|
$285

|
$415

ADD ONS

$95(50% Off)

$60

$N5

$150

$80
$32.50 (50% Off)

TEAM HOSTESS STAND

Black / White Frame
$3,500

53"Wx 28" D 49"H
56" W x 28" D 49"H
350 Ibs

Indoor/Outdoor Event Use (Pending
panel selection), Store Indoors

$750
$550
S0
$75
Curved $75
$435
$160

$900
$1,075

$1,350
|

|

|
$350

|
$450

$107.50 (50% Off)
$60
$N5
$300
$95
$32.50(50% Off)

* 800 + Laminate finish options. See the full list at https://www.wilsonart.com/laminate/design-library

*#% 10 Textured vinyl print options

*xk Available in White, Black & Color Acrylic Panels
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