

877-930-7221

	COMPACT HOSTESS STAND	STANDARD HOSTESS STAND	DELUXE HOSTESS STAND	TEAM HOSTESS STAND
Starting cost comes with white or black acrylic unless otherwise noted.				
	Black / White Frame	Black / White Frame	Black / White Frame	Black / White Frame
Starting Price	\$695 Starting price has no panel	\$750	\$2,125	\$3,500
Dimensions	18" W x 21" D 48" H	24" W x 19 D 48" H	36.5″ W x 24″ D 49″ H	53" W x 28" D 49" H
Dimensions w/ Menu Holder	24" W x 21" D 48" H	-	39.5″ W x 24″ D 49″ H	56" W x 28" D 49" H
Weight	98 lbs	110 lbs	145 lbs	350 lbs
Use	Indoor/Outdoor Event Use (Pending panel selection), Store Indoors	Indoor/Outdoor Event Use Store Indoors	Indoor/Outdoor Event Use (Pending panel selection), Store Indoors	Indoor/Outdoor Event Use (Pending panel selection), Store Indoors
EXTERIOR UPGRADES				
Laminate Panels *	\$655	-	\$825	\$750
Textured Vinyl Print Panels **	\$530	-	\$375	\$550
Acrylic Panels ***	\$55	-	\$0	\$0
Counter Trim	-	-	\$55	\$75
Customer Counter Upgrade	-	\$45	Curved \$50	Curved \$75
LED Kit	\$430	-	\$435	\$435
LED Kit (No Battery)	-	-	\$160	\$160
SIGNAGE OPTIONS				
Acrylic Standoff	-	-	\$850	\$900
LED Sign (No Battery)	-	-	\$1,025	\$1,075
LED Sign	-	-	\$1,300	\$1,350
Large Magnet (Front Panel)	\$205	\$205	-	-
Large Magnet (Front & 1 Side Panel)		\$325	-	-
Large Magnet (Front & Both Sides)	\$445	\$445	-	-
Vinyl Print (Front Panel)	\$275	Decal \$275 Wrap 450	\$285	\$350
Vinyl Print (Front & 1 Side Panel)	-	\$315	-	-
Vinyl Print (Front & Both Sides)	\$435	Decal \$435 Wrap \$690	\$415	\$450
ADD ONS				
3 Panel Sneeze Guard	\$75 (50% Off)	\$75 (50% Off)	\$95 (50% Off)	\$107.50 (50% Off)
Menu Holder	\$60	-	\$60	\$60
Tiered Menu Holder	\$115	6175	\$115	\$115
Cabinet Door/s	\$125	\$135	\$150	\$300
Cover	\$80	\$80	\$80	\$95
Foam Insulated Box			\$32.50 (50% Off)	\$32.50 (50% Off)

* 800 + Laminate finish options. See the full list at https://www.wilsonart.com/laminate/design-library

****** 10 Textured vinyl print options

******* Available in White, Black & Color Acrylic Panels